Podébradsky triatlon - Celkové, 13.09.2020

# Jméno
1 Kabrt Ales (2005)
2 Marik Jakub (2007)
3 Kovar Jan (2008)
4 V3eticka Jan (2007)
5 Koudelka Matyas (2006)
6 Volf $t&pan (2008)
7 Svecova Andrea (2005)
8 Filip Tadeds (2008)
9 Zavielova Adéla (2007)
10 Petrackova Anna (2008)
11 Kovafi¢ik Matéj (2007)
12 Tabulka 5t&pan (2007)
13 Mlddenkova Josefina (2007)
14 Pozlerova Edita (2007)
15 Hefmanova Lucie (2007)
16 Hofman Marek (2007)
17 Koudelkova Lucie (2008)
18 Srollova Viktorie (2007)
19 Sulc Vojtéch (2006)
20 Zloska Karolina (2007)
21 Sulc Petr (2008)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Loko Trutnov

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TC DOBRUSKA

Elite Sport Boskovice
VOKOLOPOLE
Triatlon Plzefi

SPSHK

Elite Sport Boskovice
Loko Trutnov

Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ Sokol Senohraby
ELITE SPORT

oMT

Loko Trutnov
Elite Sport Boskovice

Loko Trutnov

Klub plavch mélnickych

Cas

00:22:55,00
00:24:42,00
00:24:48,00
00:25:11,00
00:25:29,00
00:25:41,00
00:25:44,00
00:26:12,00
00:26:16,00
00:26:16,00
00:26:18,00
00:26:25,00
00:26:37,00
00:26:55,00
00:28:17,00
00:28:56,00
00:29:27,00
00:29:42,00
00:30:03,00
00:31:13,00
00:38:18,00

Plavéni
00:03:16,00()
00:03:49,00()
00:03:56,00()
00:04:13,00()
00:04:18,00()
00:03:34,00()
00:04:02,00()
00:03:33,00()
00:04:13,00()
00:04:24,00()
00:03:35,00()
00:04:25,00()
00:04:29,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:04:07,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:05:06,00()
00:04:12,00()
00:04:57,00()
00:03:59,00()
00:07:50,00()

1. depo
00:00:29,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:13,00()

Kolo
00:12:47,00()
00:13:37,00()
00:13:36,00()
00:13:05,00()
00:13:22,00()
00:13:48,00()
00:13:22,00()
00:13:56,00()
00:14:02,00()
00:13:46,00()
00:14:34,00()
00:13:59,00()
00:14:28,00()
00:15:18,00()
00:14:43,00()
00:15:37,00()
00:15:00,00()
00:15:57,00()
00:15:22,00()
00:16:05,00()
00:19:18,00()

2. depo
00:00:15,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:19,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:19,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:19,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:18,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:18,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:24,00()

B&h
00:06:09,00()
00:06:13,00()
00:06:24,00()
00:06:46,00()
00:06:58,00()
00:07:15,00()
00:07:21,00()
00:07:45,00()
00:07:10,00()
00:07:19,00()
00:07:10,00()
00:06:53,00()
00:06:36,00()
00:06:59,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:08:27,00()
00:08:27,00()
00:08:34,00()
00:08:10,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:33,00()



