

## Poděbradský triatlon - Celkově, 13.09.2020

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kábrt Aleš (2005)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:22:55,00	00:03:16,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:12:47,00()	00:00:15,00()	00:06:09,00()
2	Mařík Jakub (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:24:42,00	00:03:49,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:13:37,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:06:13,00()
3	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:24:48,00	00:03:56,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:13:36,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:06:24,00()
4	Všetička Jan (2007)	CZE	TC DOBRUŠKA	00:25:11,00	00:04:13,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:13:05,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:06:46,00()
5	Koudelka Matyáš (2006)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:25:29,00	00:04:18,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:13:22,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:06:58,00()
6	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:25:41,00	00:03:34,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:13:48,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:07:15,00()
7	Švecová Andrea (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:25:44,00	00:04:02,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:13:22,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:07:21,00()
8	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE	SPSHK	00:26:12,00	00:03:33,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:13:56,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:07:45,00()
9	Zavřelová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:26:16,00	00:04:13,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:14:02,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:07:10,00()
10	Petráčková Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:26:16,00	00:04:24,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:13:46,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:07:19,00()
11	Kovařík Matěj (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:26:18,00	00:03:35,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:14:34,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:07:10,00()
12	Tabulka Štěpán (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:26:25,00	00:04:25,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:13:59,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:06:53,00()
13	Mládenková Josefína (2007)	CZE	ELITE SPORT	00:26:37,00	00:04:29,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:14:28,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:06:36,00()
14	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT	00:26:55,00	00:03:43,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:15:18,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:06:59,00()
15	Heřmanová Lucie (2007)	CZE		00:28:17,00	00:04:07,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:14:43,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:08:18,00()
16	Hofman Marek (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:28:56,00	00:03:41,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:15:37,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:08:27,00()
17	Koudelková Lucie (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:29:27,00	00:05:06,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:15:00,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:08:27,00()
18	Šrollová Viktorie (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:29:42,00	00:04:12,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:15:57,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:08:34,00()
19	Šulc Vojtěch (2006)	CZE		00:30:03,00	00:04:57,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:15:22,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:08:10,00()
20	Zloská Karolína (2007)	CZE	Klub plavců mělnických	00:31:13,00	00:03:59,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:16:05,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:09:50,00()
21	Šulc Petr (2008)	CZE		00:38:18,00	00:07:50,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:19:18,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:09:33,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 08:12